NEWS CORPORATION ‘A’

NEWS CORPORATION ‘A’

ISIN:  US65249B1098

Overview

2024/08/16 22:00:00

Price
27.40 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-0.65% (-0.18)

US65249B1098
NWSA

Nasdaq

usb

Other

Stock

17,810 EUR
S&P 500

27.30 USD (700)
27.64 USD (300)
27.45 USD
27.63 USD
27.35USD
27.58 USD
27.445304 USD
2,712,265
74,447 ,663.50
24,567

WKN: 65249B109

25.00
20.00

15.00

10.00 M

Sy

2020

2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/16 =
2024/08/13 )
2024/08/12 2=
2024/08/12 ]
2024/08/09 =

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US65249B1098&ID_NOTATION=26724931
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US65249B1098&ID_NOTATION=26724931
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402895
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cacde380c622633a5ecc569b718865d8e30dcae1178aab1439adde9f2897f97b&idfile=60873&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60873%2F2024-08-16%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=6cf8ae5f2ffa583f7&time=1724108507&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a33e5b6b9604777c14f44b14fe2d7df5d315dcb3d28efc8d6a5124aa0b834e97&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5f4d41b080aa02ae2&time=1724108507&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=74cc03b80463f549593f2bb563e24eaf242d206967e1a00d8d42d5bf63a27536&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c36ef6a6c8d0467ba&time=1724108507&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0be732ac06a3cd2f13e69e90e99887f44e860a7dfd28752250ce040403efedcd&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=6a6889cf274744996&time=1724108507&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8d06d9a2fc496485021c91074481b8e291f77fd49effac1aa503cd8ed4619c95&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=cb59c72c9ef518fce&time=1724108507&tool=RSC

NEWS CORPORATION ‘A’

Details

2024/08/16 22:00:00

Price
27.40 USD

Difference [ ]

General attributes

ERSTE

Group

-0.65% (-0.18)

ISIN US65249B1098
Symbol NWSA
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 17,810 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 27.30 USD (700)
Ask (Ask size) 27.64 USD (300)
Open 27.45 USD
High 27.63 USD
Low 27.35 USD
Close (prev. day) 27.58 USD
VWAP 27.445304 USD
Volume (pcs) 2,712,265
Trading volume 74,447,663.50
Number of trades 24,567
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +4.46% +29.80% +16.10%
Perf (abs.) +1.17 +6.29 +3.80
Beta 0.99 1.02 1.06
Volatility = 20.86 22.11 29.74

25.00 |

15.00

10.00 M
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Sy

2020 2021 2022

2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for NEWS CORPORATION A’

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/08/ 22:02 25.00 EUR
16

Stuttgart 2024/08/ 10:32 24.80 EUR
16

Nasdaq 2024/08/ 22:00 27.40 USD
16

Munich 2024/08/ 08:08 25.00 EUR
16

London Stock 2024/07/ 15:30 27.66 USD

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.00

74.45

0.00

0.02

27.39 USD (2,747,205
27.35 USD (2,980,819
26.37 USD (2,700,381
24.28 USD (2,796,058
28.62 USD (2024/07/16
22.65 USD (2024/05/09
28.62 USD (2024/07/16
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
19.25 USD (2023/10/04)

Number of
trades
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=26724931
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=84110561
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=28267082
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=33708646
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805268

NEWS CORPORATION ‘A’

ERSTE

Group

Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

31

2024/08/ 21:49 24.80 EUR 0.00
16

2024/08/ 08:11 24.80 EUR 0.00
16

2024/08/ 08:08 25.00 EUR 0.00
16
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805268
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10750683
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=345103736
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10744576

NEWS CORPORATION ‘A’

Company profile
Company Logo

Contact Details

NEWS CORP.

1211 Avenue of the Americas - 10036 New

York

Telefon: +1-212-416-3400

Fax: +

E-mail: media@newscorp.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Lachlan
Murdoch

Ana Pessoa

José Aznar

Kelly Ayotte

Masroor
Siddiqui
Natalie

Bancroft

Robert J.
Thomson

Anoushka
Healy

Arthur Bochner
David Kline
David Pitofsky
Lachlan K.
Murdoch

Ruth Allen
Susan

Panuccio
Todd Thorpe

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:media@newscorp.com
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